Semi-Private Power Skating 2025

with Tammy Coley

Edges Professional Skating Instruction

The following semi-private sessions are available for players U15 and older. It is intended for high-
level players who have already taken power skating and are looking for extra work in specific
areas. It is highly recommended to complete this training with the Edges Summer Camp in August
to obtain the conditioning and strength building component, as well as put all these techniques into
high-tempo drills in a larger group. Participants in this semi-private skating package will
receive a 20% discount on the Summer Camp August 11t - 15,

Wednesday, July 2™
Thursday, July 3™
Monday, July 7t
Wednesday, July 9t
Thursday, July 10t
Monday, July 14t
Wednesday, July 16%
Thursday, July 17t
Monday, July 21st
Wednesday, July 23
Thursday, July 24t
Monday, July 28t
Wednesday, July 30t
Thursday, July 31st

Wednesday, August 6%

Thursday, August 7t
Monday, August 18t

Wednesday, August 20"

Thursday, August 21st

These are the days currently available for semi-private lessons:

10:15-11 a.m.
10:15-11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 -11 a.m.
10:15 -11 a.m.
10:15-11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.
10:15 - 11 a.m.

Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena
Castledowns Arena

Semi-private package $1,424 - three free sessions

free video
viewing

assessment with

A maximum of six players will be booked utilizing the entire ice surface.

Additional slots ma
may also be booke

The slots will be filled on a first come, first served basis at a cost of $89 per session or
book the entire package:

off-ice

be added based on demand and ice availability. PRIVATE sessions

for one-on-one instruction.

If you have any questions, contact Tammy at coleytr@telusplanet.net

or (780) 454-6419.



REGISTRATION FORM - SEMI-PRIVATE

Player's Name Phone

Address City Postal Code
Birthdate Last Level Played

Injuries/Health Concerns Health Care #

Parents Names Email Address

Please book the following sessions: (Circle desired dates and payment option)

Wed. July 2 Thurs. July 3 Mon. July 7 Wed. July 9
Thurs. July 10 Mon. July 14 Wed. July 16 Thurs. July 17
Mon. July 21 Wed. July 23 Thurs. July 24 Mon. July 28
Wed. July 30 Thurs. July 31 Wed. Aug 6 Thurs. Aug. 7
Mon. Aug 18 Wed. Aug 20 Thurs. Aug 21

Payment: Option A: __ Sessions @ $89 each = $ +GST =

(GST Reg. #88216 5723 RT0001)
or
Option B: Semi-private package @ $1,424 + $71.20 GST = $1,495.20
Cheque payable to: Edges P.S.I. (mail: 13017 - 137 A Street, Edmonton, Alberta, T5L 5A3)

Visa Mastercard Card # Expiry Date

Cardholder Name Signature

No refunds or credits will be issued unless program is cancelled by Edges PSI (Tammy Coley). Location and times subject to change
based on City of Edmonton ice availability. In the event of complete arena closures, full non-expiring credits will be issued. In
consideration of the benefits awarded to us by acceptance of this application, the undersigned agrees to save and hold harmless and
release Superskate Advanced Hockey Development Association, Edges Professional Skating Instruction, Tammy Coley, her assistants,
and any private or municipal rink of and from any and all claim rising from bodily injury and property damage sustained by the student
and is fully aware of the cancellation policy. All skaters must wear full CSA Approved hockey equipment and bring a stick.

Date: Signature:

(Parent or Guardian if under 18)

Please provide some information regarding the level of skater, strengths and weaknesses, and
what the player is hoping to accomplish during these sessions:




